
Summer Camps Status

Camp Location 0 

6/1-5

1

6/8-12

2

6/15-19

3

6/22-26

4

6/29-7/2

5

7/6-10

6

7/13-17

7

7/20-24

8

7/27-31

9

8/3-7

10

8/10-14

Cap Kids
Cap Kids Feddersen        

Cap Kids Beatty        

Cap Kids Marion Franklin        

Cap Kids Sullivant Gardens        

CRPD Camps
CRPD Camps Barnett        

CRPD Camps Far East        

CRPD Camps Lazelle        

CRPD Camps Schiller       

CRPD Camps Tuttle (Camp Buckeye)        

CRPD Camps Whetstone        

CRPD Camps

Woodward Park (Weeks 2-4 

@ Woodward Park Rec 

Center; Weeks 5-8 @ 

Woodward Middle School

       

Rec Clubs 
Rec Clubs Brentnell        

Rec Clubs Dodge        

Rec Clubs Driving Park        

Rec Clubs Holton        

Rec Clubs Liberty Elementary School        

Rec Clubs Scioto Southland        

Rec Clubs Westgate Rec Center        

Structured Playground Programs Adams        

Structured Playground Programs
Barack (Lincoln Summer 

Learning Experience)
       

Structured Playground Programs Barnett        

Structured Playground Programs Blackburn        

Week

Structured Playground Programs
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7
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9

8/3-7

10

8/10-14

Week

Structured Playground Programs Brentnell        

Structured Playground Programs Douglas        

Structured Playground Programs Far East        

Structured Playground Programs Feddersen        

Structured Playground Programs Glenwood        

Structured Playground Programs Holton        

Structured Playground Programs Howard        

Structured Playground Programs Scitoto Southland        

Structured Playground Programs Marion-Franklin        

Structured Playground Programs Milo-Grogan        

Structured Playground Programs Southeast Lions Park        

Structured Playground Programs Sullivant Gardens        

Structured Playground Programs Thompson        

Structured Playground Programs Wedgewood Middle School        

OSU LifeSports
OSU LifeSports Beatty        

Outdoor Recreation
Camp Terra Antrim Shelterhouse          

Camp Terra Whetstone Shelterhouse          

Camp Turnberry
Retreat at Turnberry 

Shelterhouse
         

Discover Boating O'Shaughnessy Reservoir         

Indian Village Ottawa Lodge          

Indian Village Wyandot Lodge          

Indian Village Preschool (am,pm) All Locations          

CRPD Fitness Camps
CRPD Fitness Camps Berliner Athletic Complex        

CRPD Fitness Camps
Cleo Dumaree Athletic 

Complex
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9

8/3-7

10

8/10-14

Week

CRPD Fitness Camps Willis Athletic Complex        

Therapeutic Recreation
Adaptive Teen Clay Academy Thompson  

TR Adaptive Outdoor Recreation Wolfe Shelterhouse    

TR Camp Dodge Dodge        

TR Camp Franklin
Franklin Park Adventure 

Center
        

TR Camp Thompson Thompson        

TR Franklin Park Fitness
Franklin Park Adventure 

Center
 

Specialty Camps
All Sorts of Sports Schiller   

Camp Public Health Schiller 

Cardboard Kingdom Carriage Place    

Carriage Place Kids Kamp Carriage Place      

Challenger British Soccer (½ day, 

full day-school age)
Lazelle 

Challenger British Soccer (½ day, 

full day-school age)
Whetstone 

Challenger British Soccer  (½ day, 

full day-school age)
Whetstone 

Challenger British Soccer  (½ day, 

full day-school age)
Lazelle 

Challenger British Soccer Tiny Tykes 

Cubs
Whetstone   

Challenger British Soccer Tiny Tykes 

Lions
Whetstone   

Cheer Camp Whetstone 

Coach Reggie-Agility (Full day) Carriage Place     

Coach Reggie-Agility (½ day) Carriage Place     

Coach Reggie-Basketball (½ days 2 

sessions)
Carriage Place  
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Week

Coach Reggie-Dodgeball/Kickball- 

(½ day)
Carriage Place 

Coach Reggie-Dodgeball/Kickball- 

(Full day)
Carriage Place 

Coach Reggie-Football Camp (Full 

day, am)
Carriage Place or MacDonald 

Coach Reggie-Soccer (½ day) Carriage Place   

Coach Reggie-Soccer (Full day) Carriage Place   

Coach Sunny's Gymnastics Camp 

(am,pm)
Carriage Place    

Dance Camp
Columbus Performing Arts 

Center
 

Elementary Clay Camp Thompson    

Football Camp Wolfe Shelterhouse 

GO Makers Camp (Girls Only) Carriage Place 

Gram & Gramps Camp Ottawa Lodge 

Great Arts Getaway Smith Farms      

Transportation: Great Arts Getaway Whetstone Pick Up      

Gymnastics Camp Whetstone  

Hockey Training Camp Thompson       

Hockey Camp Dodge 

Horseback Riding Capital City Equestrian     

Junior Apprenticeship Program Job sites 

Lights, Camera, Camp! Westgate   

Lights, Camera, Camp! Schiller   

Next Level Basketball Camp
Cleo Dumaree Athletic 

Complex
      

OSU LifeSports Pickup/Drop off Site 

Use

Barnett, Brentnell, Driving 

Park, Far East, Howard, 

Marion-Franklin, Milo-

Grogan, Westgate, 

Woodward Park
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Police & Fire Exploration Schiller    

Robo-Go! Thompson  

Robo-Golf! Mentel Golf Course 

STEAM + Fun Makers Camps 

(am,pm)
Carriage Place  

STEAM+Fun Makers Camps 

(am,pm)
Lazelle  

Strength & Conditioning (am,pm) Thompson     

Teen Clay Academy Thompson  

Tennis Camp Whetstone     

Track Camp

South High School OR 

Eastgate Elementary 

School/Harley Field



6/24/2020

6/24/2020


