

RECREATION AND PARKS DEPARTMENT	Week											
Camp	Location	0 6/1-5	1 6/8-12	2 6/15-19	3 6/22-26	4 6/29-7/2	5 7/6-10	6 7/13-17	7 7/20-24	8 7/27-31	9 8/3-7	10 8/10-14
Cap Kids												
Cap Kids	Feddersen		×	\checkmark	✓	✓	✓	\checkmark	\checkmark	✓		
Cap Kids	Beatty		×	✓	✓	✓	✓	\checkmark	√	✓		
Cap Kids	Marion Franklin		×	✓	✓	✓	✓	\checkmark	√	✓		
Cap Kids	Sullivant Gardens		×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×		
CRPD Camps												
CRPD Camps	Barnett		×	✓	✓	✓	✓	\checkmark	√	✓		
CRPD Camps	Far East		×	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓		
CRPD Camps	Lazelle		×	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓		
CRPD Camps	Schiller		×	✓	✓		✓	✓	✓	✓		
CRPD Camps	Tuttle (Camp Buckeye)		×	✓	√	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓		
CRPD Camps	Whetstone		×	✓	√	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓		
CRPD Camps	Woodward Park (Weeks 2-4 @ Woodward Park Rec Center; Weeks 5-8 @ Woodward Middle School		×	√	√	√	√	√	✓	✓		
Rec Clubs	Woodward Imagic School											
Rec Clubs	Brentnell		×	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓		
Rec Clubs	Dodge		×	✓	✓	✓	✓	\checkmark	✓	✓		
Rec Clubs	Driving Park		×	✓	✓	✓	✓	\checkmark	✓	✓		
Rec Clubs	Holton		×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×		
Rec Clubs	Liberty Elementary School		×	×	×	×	✓	✓	✓	✓		
Rec Clubs	Scioto Southland		×	✓	✓	√	✓	✓	✓	✓		
Rec Clubs	Westgate Rec Center		×	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓		
Structured Playground Progra	ams											
Structured Playground Programs	Adams		×	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓		
Structured Playground Programs	Barack (Lincoln Summer Learning Experience)		×	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓		
Structured Playground Programs	Barnett		×	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓		
Structured Playground Programs	Blackburn		×	\checkmark	✓	✓	✓	\checkmark	✓	✓		



DEPARTMENT							Week					
Camp	Location	0 6/1-5	1 6/8-12	2 6/15-19	3 6/22-26	4 6/29-7/2	5 7/6-10	6 7/13-17	7 7/20-24	8 7/27-31	9 8/3-7	10 8/10-14
Structured Playground Programs	Brentnell		×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×		
Structured Playground Programs	Douglas		*	\checkmark	\checkmark	✓	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark		
Structured Playground Programs	Far East		*	×	×	*	×	×	×	×		
Structured Playground Programs	Feddersen		*	\checkmark	√	✓	√	√	✓	\checkmark		
Structured Playground Programs	Glenwood		×	✓	√	✓	√	✓	✓	✓		
Structured Playground Programs	Holton		×	✓	✓	✓	√	✓	✓	✓		
Structured Playground Programs	Howard		×	✓	√	✓	√	✓	✓	✓		
Structured Playground Programs	Scitoto Southland		×	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓		
Structured Playground Programs	Marion-Franklin		×	✓	✓	✓	√	✓	✓	✓		
Structured Playground Programs	Milo-Grogan		×	✓	✓	✓	√	✓	✓	✓		
Structured Playground Programs	Southeast Lions Park		×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×		
Structured Playground Programs	Sullivant Gardens		×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×		
Structured Playground Programs	Thompson		×	✓	√	✓	√	✓	✓	✓		
Structured Playground Programs	Wedgewood Middle School	-	×	×	×	×	✓	✓	✓	✓		
OSU LifeSports												
OSU LifeSports	Beatty		*	\checkmark	✓	\checkmark	√	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark		
Outdoor Recreation												
Camp Terra	Antrim Shelterhouse		*	\checkmark	✓	\checkmark	√	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark	√	✓
Camp Terra	Whetstone Shelterhouse		×	✓	√	✓	√	✓	✓	✓	√	✓
Camp Turnberry	Retreat at Turnberry Shelterhouse		×	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Discover Boating	O'Shaughnessy Reservoir		×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	
Indian Village	Ottawa Lodge		×	✓	√	✓	√	✓	✓	✓	√	✓
Indian Village	Wyandot Lodge		×	✓	√	✓	√	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Indian Village Preschool (am,pm)	All Locations		×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×	×
CRPD Fitness Camps												
CRPD Fitness Camps	Berliner Athletic Complex		×	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓		
CRPD Fitness Camps	Cleo Dumaree Athletic Complex		×	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓		



RECREATION AND PARKS DEPARTMENT	Week											
Camp	Location	0 6/1-5	1 6/8-12	2 6/15-19	3 6/22-26	4 6/29-7/2	5 7/6-10	6 7/13-17	7 7/20-24	8 7/27-31	9 8/3-7	10 8/10-14
CRPD Fitness Camps	Willis Athletic Complex		×	✓	✓	✓	✓	√	√	✓		
Therapeutic Recreation												
Adaptive Teen Clay Academy	Thompson								×	×		
TR Adaptive Outdoor Recreation	Wolfe Shelterhouse			✓		✓		✓		✓		
TR Camp Dodge	Dodge		×	✓	√	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓		
TR Camp Franklin	Franklin Park Adventure Center		×	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	
TR Camp Thompson	Thompson		×	\checkmark	✓	\checkmark	✓	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark		
TR Franklin Park Fitness	Franklin Park Adventure Center		×								✓	
Specialty Camps												
All Sorts of Sports	Schiller	×				✓					✓	
Camp Public Health	Schiller							×				
Cardboard Kingdom	Carriage Place				×	×	×	×				
Carriage Place Kids Kamp	Carriage Place		×	×	×	×	×	×				
Challenger British Soccer (½ day, full day-school age)	Lazelle	×										
Challenger British Soccer (½ day, full day-school age)	Whetstone							✓				
Challenger British Soccer (½ day, full day-school age)	Whetstone									✓		
Challenger British Soccer (½ day, full day-school age)	Lazelle										✓	
Challenger British Soccer Tiny Tykes Cubs	Whetstone	×						×		×		
Challenger British Soccer Tiny Tykes Lions	Whetstone	×						×		×		
Cheer Camp	Whetstone										✓	
Coach Reggie-Agility (Full day)	Carriage Place			✓		✓	✓		\checkmark		✓	
Coach Reggie-Agility (½ day)	Carriage Place			✓		✓	✓		√		✓	
Coach Reggie-Basketball (½ days 2 sessions)	Carriage Place				✓					✓		



DEPARTMENT	Week											
Camp	Location	0 6/1-5	1 6/8-12	2 6/15-19	3 6/22-26	4 6/29-7/2	5 7/6-10	6 7/13-17	7 7/20-24	8 7/27-31	9 8/3-7	10 8/10-14
Coach Reggie-Dodgeball/Kickball- (½ day)	Carriage Place							✓				
Coach Reggie-Dodgeball/Kickball- (Full day)	Carriage Place							✓				
Coach Reggie-Football Camp (Full day, am)	Carriage Place or MacDonald									×		
Coach Reggie-Soccer (½ day)	Carriage Place				\checkmark			\checkmark		\checkmark		
Coach Reggie-Soccer (Full day)	Carriage Place				\checkmark			\checkmark		\checkmark		
Coach Sunny's Gymnastics Camp (am,pm)	Carriage Place	×	×				*			×		
Dance Camp	Columbus Performing Arts Center								✓	✓		
Elementary Clay Camp	Thompson	×	×				×	×				
Football Camp	Wolfe Shelterhouse				×							
GO Makers Camp (Girls Only)	Carriage Place					*						
Gram & Gramps Camp	Ottawa Lodge	×										
Great Arts Getaway	Smith Farms			\checkmark	\checkmark		√	\checkmark	\checkmark	\checkmark		
Transportation: Great Arts Getaway	Whetstone Pick Up			×	*		*	×	×	*		
Gymnastics Camp	Whetstone	×								*		
Hockey Training Camp	Thompson			✓	√	✓	✓	✓	√	✓		
Hockey Camp	Dodge										√	
Horseback Riding	Capital City Equestrian	×		×	×			×			×	
Junior Apprenticeship Program	Job sites			×								
Lights, Camera, Camp!	Westgate							✓	√	✓		
Lights, Camera, Camp!	Schiller		×	×	×							
Next Level Basketball Camp	Cleo Dumaree Athletic Complex			×	×	×	×	×	×	×		
OSU LifeSports Pickup/Drop off Site Use	Barnett, Brentnell, Driving Park, Far East, Howard, Marion-Franklin, Milo- Grogan, Westgate, Woodward Park		×	*	*	*	*	*	*	×		



Summer Camps Status

RECREATION AND PARKS DEPARTMENT			Week											
Camp	Location	0 6/1-5	1 6/8-12	2 6/15-19	3 6/22-26	4 6/29-7/2	5 7/6-10	6 7/13-17	7 7/20-24	8 7/27-31	9 8/3-7	10 8/10-14		
Police & Fire Exploration	Schiller			×	×		×		×					
Robo-Go!	Thompson	×									×			
Robo-Golf!	Mentel Golf Course	×												
STEAM + Fun Makers Camps (am,pm)	Carriage Place		×				×							
STEAM+Fun Makers Camps (am,pm)	Lazelle			×					×					
Strength & Conditioning (am,pm)	Thompson			×	×	×	×	×						
Teen Clay Academy	Thompson			×	×									
Tennis Camp	Whetstone		×				✓	✓	✓	✓				
Track Camp	South High School OR Eastgate Elementary School/Harley Field			×										

6/24/2020